
  
 

 
 

SEVEN STARS PRIMARY SCHOOL 

HOLIDAYS AND TERM DATES 2025/26 
 

AUTUMN TERM 2025 

DETAIL DATE TIME 

INSET DAYs  Monday 2nd September 2025 to 
Thursday 4th September 2025 

New school building staff 
training on equipment and 
procedures; class visits) 

SCHOOL OPENS: Friday 5th September 2025 (GRAND OPENING! 
Welcome to our new school!)  

8.50am 

SCHOOL CLOSES : Friday 24th October 2025 3.15pm 

HALF TERM HOLIDAY: Monday 27th October – Friday 31st October 2025   

SCHOOL OPENS: Monday 3rd November 2025 8.50am 

SCHOOL CLOSES: Friday 19th December 2025 2.00pm 2.00pm (ASC to 
4.00pm) 

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS: Monday 22nd December 2025 – Friday 2nd  
January 2026  

  

  

SPRING TERM 2026 

DETAIL DATE TIME 

SCHOOL OPENS: Monday 5th January 2026 8.50am 

SCHOOL CLOSES: Friday 13th  February 2026 3.15pm 

HALF TERM HOLIDAY: Monday 16th February – Friday 20th February 2026   

SCHOOL OPENS: Monday 23rd February 2026 8.50am 

SCHOOL CLOSES: Friday 27th March 2026 2.00pm 2.00pm (ASC to 
4.00pm) 

EASTER HOLIDAYS: Monday 30th March– Monday 10th April 2026   

  

SUMMER TERM 2026 

DETAIL DATE TIME 

SCHOOL OPENS: Monday 13th April 2026 8.50am 

BANK HOLIDAY: Monday 4th May 2026 
 

SCHOOL OPENS: Monday 5th May 2026  

SCHOOL CLOSES: Friday 22nd May 2026 3.15pm 

HALF TERM HOLIDAY: Monday 25th May –Friday 29th May 2026   

SCHOOL OPENS: Monday 1st June 2026 8.50am 

SCHOOL CLOSES: Friday 17th July 2026 2.00pm (ASC  to 
4.00pm) 

INSET day Monday 20th July 2026  

  

 


